2024 Tournament Schedule

(tentative)

Saturday, June 8" — AVCC 2 Man Scramble

Monday, June 17% - AVCC Senior Field Day

Saturday, June 29" - Helen Dixon 4 Person Scramble

Saturday, July 13* — AVCC 3 Person Potato Blossom Scramble
Saturday, July 20* — Tom Sappier Memorial

Saturday, July 27 — Sunday, July 28" - AVCC Club Championships
Saturday, August 3™ — Fort Fairfield Athletic Boosters Scramble
Saturday, August 10" — Diamond Nicholas Memorial

Sunday, August 25" — AVCC Mixed Tournament

Thursday, August 29" — Chad Arnold Memorial

Saturday, Aug 31 & Sunday, September 1t — St. John Valley Open
Friday, September 6™ — Valcon Rock ‘n Roll Charity Golf Classic
Saturday, September 14t — AVCC $$$$$$$ Scramble

Saturday, October 5% — AVCC $$$$$$ Scramble




